Christian County Board
Regular Monthly Meetings
For Fiscal Year 2024

All County Board Meetings are held on 
the third Tuesday
beginning at 6:30 p.m. 
in the 
Christian County Courthouse – 2nd Floor

Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Tuesday, February 20, 2024

[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Tuesday, December 17, 2024
